
Bank Name Main Internship Program Contact Name Title Email Phone Number
Bank of Clarke Katrina Pike AVP/HR Manager kpike@bankofclarke.com 5409555246
Blue Ridge Bank Julie Sturt SVP Head of Learning and Development julie.sturt@mybrb.bank 8044208967
Burke & Herbert Bank Greg Mellors EVP, Chief Lending Officer gmellors@burkeandherbertbank.com 5403955128
Chain Bridge Bank, N.A. Guy Brewer EVP | Chief Administrative Officer gbrewer@chainbridgebank.com 7037487387
Chesapeake Bank Kimberly Edmonds Talent Acquisition & HR Marketing Manager kedmonds@ches.bank 8044351181
Citizens Bank and Trust Company Lynn K. Shekleton Executive Vice President lynn.shekleton@cbtva.com 434-292-8136
First Bank, Virginia Amy Murray AVP - Banking Center Manager amurray@fbvirginia.com 5406366149
First Bank, Virginia Jim Youngblood EVP, Senior Loan Officer jyoungblood@fbvirginia.com
First Bank, Virginia Laura Cadden AVP, Mortgage Loan Officer lcadden@fbvirginia.com 
First Bank, Virginia Chris Suggs VP, Controller csuggs@fbvirginia.com 
First National Bank Kari Sprouse Human Resources Associate karisprouse@1stnatbk.com 434-515-0365
Oak View National Bank Christine Corbett SVP, Director of Human Resources ccorbett@oakviewbank.com 5403597112
Pendleton Community Bank Aaron Green EVP Chief Lending Officer agreen@yourbank.com 5402142070
ServisFirst Bank Claire Hersey AVP chersey@servisfirstbank.com 7572747564
Southern Bank and Trust Company Darian Fisher VP, Commercial Banker darian.fisher@southernbank.com 757-446-6914
The Bank of Southside Virginia Craig Face Senior Retail Administrator craig.face@bsvnet.com 8047319575
TowneBank Meredith Elliott SVP, LEAD Program Manager meredith.elliott@townebank.net 17576867017
Village Bank Lindsay Cheatham SVP Director of Human Resources lcheatham@villagebank.com 8044321439
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